707752

Wipe-N-Shine, 9.8", Black

Wipe-N-Shine effectively removes water residue and limescale deposits from
washed and painted surfaces.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Tare Cardboard

Tare Total

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

Min. pH-value in usage concentration
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

707752

POM
SEBS

No

No

6 Pcs.

864 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

9.8 "

72"

1.8 "

0.4189 Ibs

0.06 Ibs

0.06 Ibs

0.4773 lbs
0.0728 ft3

5 pH

12 pH
5705027077527
15705027077524
96039099

Denmark



